N2 Generator
RXT3000
Manual
PSA series nitrogen making machine PSA series nitrogen making machine
1 2
Purpose and scope of use
Nitrogen is widely used in food, medicine, electronics, chemical, petroleum, metallurgy, machinery
manufacturing and other industries. Empty"

net
weight
Contour dimension
99.999 99.99 99.9 99.5 99 KG mm
BDL-SP1 / / 1.5 2 3 80 650*550*1280
BDL-SP2 / / 3 4 6 110 600*550*1280
BDL-1000L / 0.2 0.3 0.6 0.8 110 600*550*1280
BDL-YT3 nitrogen 1 1.5 3 4 6 400 1450*1000*1330
BDL-YT5 2 3 5 6 8 500 1600*1100*1330
BDL-3000L 2 3 5 6 8 160 700*600*1350
BDL-3D gas 4 5 8 10 12 240 500*800*1580
BDL-A1 1 1.5 3 4 6 110 600*550*1280
BDL-A3 3 4 7 9 11 220 900*750*1330
BDL-A5 production 5 10 15 20 25 465 1100*1000*1580
BDL-A8 8 11 18 25 28 580 1100*1100*1800
BDL-A10 10 15 20 25 30 730 1200*1200*1800
BDL-A15 Quantity 15 20 30 35 40 780 1350*1350*1850
BDL-A20 20 25 35 50 60 1200 1550*1550*1900
BDL-A30 30 35 50 70 80 1400 1700*1500*2200
BDL-A50 50 55 80 120 130 1300 2500*1500*2300
BDL-A60 60 65 100 150 160 2200 3000*1200*2350
BDL-A70 70 80 120 170 190 2400 3100*1200*2350
BDL-A80 80 95 140 200 220 2600 3300*1500*2500
BDL-A90 90 110 160 230 260 3000 3300*1600*2500
BDL-A100 100 120 200 270 300 3300 3500*1600*2500
Main technical parameters
Nitrogen Nitrogen gas purity 99-99.999%
Nitrogen production See the table above
Nitrogen outlet pressure 0.6-0.7MPA